
MICHIGAN
Detroit Area

Colonial Waterbird Colonies

Wayne

Oakland Macomb

Monroe

St. Clair

DETROIT METROPOLITAN WAYNE COU

Detroit Metro Area

Rochester

Monroe

Novi

Oxford

Saint Clair Haven

Lake Orion

Romulus

Flat Rock

Romeo

Grosse Ile

Livonia

Woodhaven

New Baltimore

Richmond

Gibraltar
Rockwood

94

75275

696

96

375

94

696696

75

96

24

12

59

53

3

10

50

153

102

5

85

24

1

29

53

53

59

59

I 94
 E

I 94
 E

I 94 WI 94 W

I 75 S
I 75 S

I 75
 N

I 75
 N

I 696 EI 696 EI 696 WI 696 W

I 275 S
I 275 S

I 275 N
I 275 N

I 96 EI 96 E I 96 WI 96 W

STHY 59STHY 59

STHY 53 N
STHY 53 N

STHY 102STHY 102

STHY 59STHY 59

ONTARIO

Michigan Colonial Waterbird Colonies
0 10 205

Miles
Lake Erie


